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DWARSPROFIEL 151

OPGEMETEN IN: 2001

151

Lsch 1/100
Hsch 1/100

V—vlak
5.00m.

gevel

as

gevel

Slibboderr

10.39

10.33

10.73
10.00
9.92

8.81
9.77

10.0T
10.31

10.30

10.29

Vaste bodem

891
8.88

881

Tussenafstand

2.04

0.86

0.43

0.89

072 0.

0.78

3.02

Cumulafstand

-4.45

241

-1.54

1.3t
-0.89

0.00

0.72
1.02

1.22

2.00

502



AutoCAD SHX Text
 gevel

AutoCAD SHX Text
 as

AutoCAD SHX Text
 gevel

AutoCAD SHX Text
 5.00m.

AutoCAD SHX Text
 V-vlak

AutoCAD SHX Text
 Hsch 1/100

AutoCAD SHX Text
 Lsch 1/100

AutoCAD SHX Text
 151

AutoCAD SHX Text
 Slibbodem

AutoCAD SHX Text
 Vaste bodem

AutoCAD SHX Text
 Tussenafstand

AutoCAD SHX Text
 Cumulafstand

AutoCAD SHX Text
2.04

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.86

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.23

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.43

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.89

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.72

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.30

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.20

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.78

AutoCAD SHX Text
3.02

AutoCAD SHX Text
 -4.45

AutoCAD SHX Text
 -2.41

AutoCAD SHX Text
 -2.41

AutoCAD SHX Text
 -1.54

AutoCAD SHX Text
 -1.54

AutoCAD SHX Text
 -1.31

AutoCAD SHX Text
 -0.89

AutoCAD SHX Text
 0.00

AutoCAD SHX Text
 0.72

AutoCAD SHX Text
 1.02

AutoCAD SHX Text
 1.22

AutoCAD SHX Text
 2.00

AutoCAD SHX Text
 5.02

AutoCAD SHX Text
 10.39

AutoCAD SHX Text
 10.37

AutoCAD SHX Text
 10.73

AutoCAD SHX Text
 10.73

AutoCAD SHX Text
 10.00

AutoCAD SHX Text
 9.92

AutoCAD SHX Text
 8.91

AutoCAD SHX Text
 8.88

AutoCAD SHX Text
 8.81

AutoCAD SHX Text
 9.77

AutoCAD SHX Text
 10.01

AutoCAD SHX Text
 10.31

AutoCAD SHX Text
 10.30

AutoCAD SHX Text
 10.29

AutoCAD SHX Text
 8.91

AutoCAD SHX Text
 8.88

AutoCAD SHX Text
 8.81


	Sheets and Views
	Fortuin_dp_137_160-DWARSPROFIEL 151


